Y314a

Research Data

Air-flow rate[m3/h]
Pressure[Pa]
Pressure type
Power supply

Density[m3/h]

Label

Code
Voltage[V]
Phases
Current[A]
Poles
Weight[kg]
Frequency[Hz]
Speed[rpm]
Power[kW]
1P

INS

Table engines

Class IE
Size
Power[kW]
Current[A]
Voltagel[V]
Cos ¢

n

1204

2651

Psta
all

1205

K314
400

19
50
1400
0.25
55

Slingerland ;%‘?ié
(N

Execution:

- Pe moulded housing

- PP impeller

- epoxy painted motor support
- stainless steel screw

IET

0.25
0.84
400
0.72
0.6
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240 280 40 250 200 210 70 410 230 220 320 1 150 230

355 40 175

Configurations & cad

LG 0° LG 45° LG 90° LG 135° LG 180° LG 225° LG 270° LG 315°

RD 0° RD 45° RD 180° RD 225° RD 270° RD 315°




